
Date Day Ramadan 
SEHRI 
Ends 

Fajr                
Jamaat 

IFTARI 
Isha                

Jamaat 

2nd April Saturday 0 05:00 05:15 7:40 9:20 

3rd April Sunday 1 04:57 05:15 7:41 9:20 

4th April Monday 2 04:54 05:10 7:43 9:20 

5th April Tuesday 3 04:52 05:10 7:45 9:20 

6th April Wednesday 4 04:49 05:05 7:46 9:20 

7th April Thursday 5 04:46 05:05 7:48 9:20 

8th April Friday 6 04:44 05:00 7:50 9:25 

9th April Saturday 7 04:41 05:00 7:51 9:25 

10th April Sunday 8 04:38 04:55 7:53 9:25 

11th April Monday 9 04:36 04:55 7:55 9:25 

12th April Tuesday 10 04:33 04:50 7:56 9:25 

13th April Wednesday 11 04:30 04:50 7:58 9:30 

14th April Thursday 12 04:27 04:45 8:00 9:30 

15th April Friday 13 04:24 04:45 8:01 9:30 

16th April Saturday 14 04:22 04:40 8:03 9:35 

17th April Sunday 15 04:19 04:40 8:05 9:35 

18th April Monday 16 04:16 04:35 8:07 9:35 

19th April Tuesday 17 04:13 04:30 8:08 9:40 

20th April Wednesday 18 04:10 04:30 8:10 9:40 

21th April Thursday 19 04:08 04:25 8:12 9:40 

22th April Friday 20 04:05 04:25 8:13 9:45 

23th April Saturday 21 04:02 04:25 8:15 9:45 

24th April Sunday 22 03:59 04:15 8:17 9:45 

25th April Monday 23 03:56 04:15 8:18 9:45 

26th April Tuesday 24 03:53 04:10 8:20 9:50 

27th April Wednesday 25 03:51 04:10 8:21 9:50 

28th April Thursday 26 03:48 04:05 8:23 9:50 

29th April Friday 27 03:45 04:05 8:25 9:55 

30th April Saturday 28 03:42 04:00 8:26 9:55 

1st May Sunday 29 03:39 04:00 8:28 10:00  

2nd May Monday 30 03:36 03:55 8:30 10:00 

Du'a for Beginning Fast Du'a for When Opening Fast 
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Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri ramadan Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa alayka tawakkaltu wa ala rizq-ika-aftartu 
I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the          

month of Ramadan 
O Allah! I fasted for You and I believe in You and I put my trust in You              

and I break  my fast with Your  Sustenance 

RAMADAN APPEAL  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alhamdulillah Fully Functional  

Islamic Centre  

Project Commencing 2022.  

Equipped with 18 air-conditioned class rooms, 
Ghusl & Condolence facilities and much more. 

The new centre will allow us to Enrol more       
students, Start key stage 3 classes and New 
Clubs! Imagine not having to cancel classes 

when there is a funeral! 

Account Name: 

Islamic Trust (Maidenhead) 

Bank: Al Rayan Bank,  

Sort Code: 30 00 83,               

Acc. No: 01211702 

Please donate generously this Ramadan  

for this project! 

Fitrana 
£6 Per person.  

Must be paid before Eid Salah 

Masjid 
Continue to Support the Masjid during    these 

difficult times. 

Account Name: 

Islamic Trust (Maidenhead) 

Bank: Al Rayan Bank,  

Sort Code: 30 00 83, 

Acc. No: 01211701 

“You will not attain righteousness till you Spend 
in Charity of the things you love” 

Al Qur’an, Chapter 3 Verse 92 

Ramadan Jummah Prayer Times 
* 1:30PM  * 2:15 PM  

Start & End of Ramadan are subject to Moon sighƟng.  Fajr and 
Isha Jammat Ɵmes are only applicable during Ramadan                                   

Follow us on:‐ 
www.facebook.com/MaidenheadMosque 

www.maidenheadmosque.org  

MAIDENHEAD MOSQUE                      

RAMADAN TIMETABLE 2022 1443 AH 


